

RAILI ENTERPRISES

Importers and wholesalers of MTB Bikes, BMX, Feeding Bottles, Baby Walkers, Tricycles and distributors of TEEPEE Products

Lords Hse, 2nd Floor, Kwaria Road
P.O Box 40391-00100 Nairobi, Kenya
Mob: 0734-979571 0721-511725
Email: info@railienterprises.com



KRAMW011202207060715

0110607150000005080

04/07/2025 13:25:00 Total Incl-145864.20

Delta Supermarket
Nandi Hills

Invoice # 49591
Date 04/07/2025
VAT # 0101307C
PIN # P051108379J

LPO No. GRN # Terms

45 DAYS

Client PIN A001757231W

Item Code	Description	Qty	U/M	Rate	Amount
616	Baby Tricycles	1	PC	3,750.00	3,750.00
889	Baby Tricycles	1	PC	4,150.00	4,150.00
896	Baby Tricycles	1	PC	3,200.00	3,200.00
	Goodwill Suitcases (1x7 pcs)	1	Set	6,500.00	6,500.00
	Goodwill Suitcases (1x6 pcs)	1	Set	5,500.00	5,500.00
A10	Chubby Plastics S/S (1x24)	1	CTN	1,965.00	1,965.00
B3	Toilet Brush + Bowl Set (1x12)	1	CTN	985.00	985.00
B9	Lavatory Brush + Bowl Set (1x12)	1	CTN	1,750.00	1,750.00
B11	Marble Toilet Brush + Bowl Set (1x12)	1	CTN	1,540.00	1,540.00
B14	Toilet Brush + Bowl Set (1x12)	1	CTN	1,325.00	1,325.00
B15	Hockey Toilet Brush (1x24)	1	CTN	1,005.00	1,005.00
A24	Scrubbing Brush (1x24)	1	CTN	1,055.00	1,055.00
MB15LT	Mop Bucket 15 Litres	24	PC	215.00	5,160.00
D2 FH	Bass Broom + Handle (1X6)	1	PCS	1,715.00	1,715.00
C2 Fitted	Sweeping Broom Soft Coloured + Handle (1x12)	2	DZ	3,020.00	6,040.00
C4 Fitted	Sweeping Broom Medium Stiff + Handle (1x12)	2	DZ	3,020.00	6,040.00
C13	Outdoor Yard Sweeper + Handle	1	PCS	2,050.00	2,050.00
C14	Extra Strong Soft Sweeper + Handle (1x6)	1	PCS	3,065.00	3,065.00
C15	Extra Strong Medium Sweeper + Handle (1x6)	1	PCS	3,065.00	3,065.00
C16 Fitted	Tropic Soft Broom + Handle (1x12)	1	DZ	2,025.00	2,025.00
C17 Fitted	Tropic Hard Broom + Handle (1X12)	1	DZ	2,025.00	2,025.00
C56FH	Bow Broom + Handle (1x12)	1	DZ	1,810.00	1,810.00
C57FH	Square Broom Soft + Handle (1x12)	1	DZ	1,740.00	1,740.00
C58FH	Square Broom Medium + Handle (1x12)	1	DZ	1,740.00	1,740.00
D4 Fitted	12" Bass Broom + Handle	1	PCS	1,880.00	1,880.00
F1	Small Dust Pan + Brush Set (1x12)	1	CTN	1,325.00	1,325.00
F4	Stand Up Dust Pan + Brush Set (1x12)	1	CTN	3,155.00	3,155.00
F14	Soft Carpet Brush (1x24)	1	CTN	2,130.00	2,130.00

VAT (16.0%)

Total

Goods once delivered neither to be returned nor be changable
All complaints to be lodged within 48 hrs

RAIL ENTERPRISES

Importers and wholesalers of MTB Bikes, BMX, Feeding Bottles, Baby Walkers, Tricycles and distributors of TEEPEE Products

Lords Hse, 2nd Floor, Kweria Road
P.O Box 40391-00100 Nairobi, Kenya
Mob: 0734-979571 0721-511725
Email: info@railenterprises.com

M/S

Delta Supermarket
Nandi Hills

LPO No.

GRN #

Terms

PIN # P051108379J

VAT # 0101307C

Date Invoice # 04/07/2025 49591

Invoice

Client PIN A001757231W

45 DAYS

Item Code	Description	Qty	U/M	Rate	Amount
F15	Hard Carpet Brush (1x24)	1	CTN	2,130.00	2,130.00
G6	Shoe Brush Black Small	1	CTN	2,950.00	2,950.00
G7	Shoe Brush White Small (1x60)	1	CTN	2,950.00	2,950.00
G9	Shoe Brush White Large (1x60)	1	CTN	2,950.00	2,950.00
G16	Economy Shoe Brush (1x120)	1	CTN	6,210.00	6,210.00
G17	Shoe Brush Black (1X120)	1	CTN	2,590.00	2,590.00
L2FH	Hybrid Mega Mop + Handle (1x12)	1	CTN	3,415.00	3,415.00
L4	Fitted Medium Mop + Handle (1x12)	1	DZ	3,620.00	3,620.00
L10	Fitted Large Metal Socket Mop + Handle (1x12)	1	DZ	1,875.00	1,875.00
L11	Fitted Jumbo Metal Socket Mop + Handle (1x12)	1	DZ	2,905.00	2,905.00
M18	Ply Manilla Twine 18 ply (1x12)	1	DZ	3,830.00	3,830.00
M42	Ply Manilla Twine 42 ply (1x12)	2	DZ	280.00	560.00
CL1	Big Heavy duty Clothline 10Mts (1x12)	2	DZ	445.00	890.00
CL2	Small Heavy Duty Clothline 10Mts (1x24)	1	CTN	2,400.00	2,400.00
Royal Pegs	Tecpee Royal Pegs (1X60)	1	CTN	2,775.00	2,775.00
203	Laminated Book Cover (1x24)	1	CTN	2,640.00	2,640.00
R3mm-10	Polythene Twisted Ply Ropes 3mm-10MTS (1X12)	1	CTN	3,020.00	3,020.00
R4mm-10	Polythene Twisted Ply Ropes 4mm-10MTS	1	DZ	405.00	405.00
R5mm-10	Polythene Twisted Ply Ropes 5mm-10MTS (1X12)	1	DZ	460.00	460.00
R6mm-10	Polythene Twisted Ply Ropes 6mm-10MTS (1X12)	1	DZ	560.00	560.00
R7mm-10	Polythene Twisted Ply Ropes 7mm-10MTS	1	DZ	715.00	715.00
		1	DZ	1,155.00	1,155.00

Receive goods in good order and condition

Amount

Ksh125,745.00

VAT (16.0%)

Ksh20,119.20

Total

Ksh145,864.20

Sign:

Goods once delivered neither to be returned nor be changable
All complaints to be lodged within 48 hrs